
 

58 Garnock Avenue  

Toronto, Ontario Canada   

M4K 1M2 

Phone: 416 466-3144 toll free 1-888 442-5008 

  Fax: 416 466-3807   www.fluidcenter.com  

 

 

 

LOW TEMPERATURE PERFORMANCE 
 

 

 

‘VSG’ BIO WICKET GATE GREASE 

US STEEL MOBILITY TEST 
 

 

TEST 

TEMPERATURE 
 

 

 

MOBILITY 
(gram/minute) 

0°F (-17.8°C) 

-10°F (-23.3°C) 

-20°F (-28.9°C) 

-30°F (-34.4°C) 

142.8 

100.2 

55.8 

9.72 

 

 
 

Note:  In this test the grease in the device is cooled down to 
the required temperature, then pressurized and amount of 
grease being discharged is measured.  The greater the 
amount of grease per minute means the more likely that the 
grease is mobile at lower temperatures. 
 

 
 

 
3/03

 


