Phone: 416 466-3144 toll free 1-888 442-5008 Fax: 416 466-3807 www.fluidcenter.com

## LOW TEMPERATURE PERFORMANCE

'VSG' BIO WICKET GATE GREASE US STEEL MOBILITY TEST	
TEST TEMPERATURE	MOBILITY (gram/minute)
0°F (-17.8°C)	142.8
-10°F (-23.3°C)	100.2
-20°F (-28.9°C)	55.8
-30°F (-34.4°C)	9.72

**Note:** In this test the grease in the device is cooled down to the required temperature, then pressurized and amount of grease being discharged is measured. The greater the amount of grease per minute means the more likely that the grease is mobile at lower temperatures.